
LOT 6 SUWANNEE ACRES S/D.
ORB 373-278, 597-477,
WD 1086-2217, WD 1150-1486

NORRIS ANGELA/KIDD STEVEN
330 NW TOWERVIEW GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01760-006

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

27216.010 1.00/

04/22/2025 MLU

04/13/2023 kellen 0.82 10,500 0 0 10,500

STANDARD
3

100,089
10,536
10,500

121,125
60,446
60,679

HX HB 35,679
25,000

121,125
0

123,566

1275/0007 4/24/2014 WD U V 37 2,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATJA CALDERON

ANGELA NORRIS & STE

1150/1486 5/14/2008 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAUHUS INC

KATJA CALDERON

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.85 AC.

34382 M H 388 08/25/2016

2017HX Base Yr

330 NW TOWERVIEW GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 113.9000 107.07 122,060 2017 2016 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 100,089

1,140 1,140 100,089

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,536

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

10,536

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 215.00 167.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 10,500


